

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3436/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 03/09/2013 in RP No.3272/2012 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

RITA DHINGRA
HUDA & ANR.

VERSUS

Petitioner(s)
Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file addl. grounds, permission to file lengthy list of dates, exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 17/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.L. Sood, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Param Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Mr.Kaustav P. Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Anisha Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shastri, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Assistant Registrar